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Arena Grand Prix Puchar Polski
t6dz, 9.-10.11.2019

Akademickie Centrum

Sportowo-Dydaktyczne

Konkurencija 8
09.11.2019 - 10:05

Mezczyzn, 100m motylkowy

14 lat i starsi
Lista startowa

Serialz9

O©CoO~NOOOILA~WNEFO

CHMIELEWSKI Krzysztof
OGRODNIK Wojciech
BARTOSIEWICZ Jakub
WAGROWSKI Marcel
CZERNIAK Konrad
CHRZANOWSKI Damian
BOCHEN Tomasz
GOLENIEC Kamil
BORKOWSKI Kacper
MAMCARZ Mateusz

Seria2z9

O©CoO~NOOOLA~WNEFO

GRZYBOWSKI Artur
CHMIELEWSKI Michat
ROG Adrian

GAWRON Oliwier
PURTAK Wiktor
BIERONSKI Michat
POWROZNIK Konrad
CZECH Arkadiusz
KRZYKALA Emil
GASTAL Jan

Seria3z9

O©CoO~NOOOILA~WNEFO

ZALEWSKI Sebastian
KEMPA Mikotaj

+ OBODA Jakub
SIEKACZYNSKI Artur
KORONA Kacper
STEFANOWSKI Bartosz
ZDZIEBLO Piotr
OLESKI Tomasz
SKOWRONEK Hubert
PLOSZKA Kacper

Seria4z9

No o h~wDNE O

8
9

BIELSKI Kacper
KOWALCZYK Michat
BURDUKIEWICZ Maksymilian
OLCZAK Kacper

GOLACKI Sergiusz
STACHURSKI Jerzy

RUTA Kamil

BLIZNIEWSKI Franciszek
JEDRZEJKIEWICZ Ignacy
TRYKACZ Kacper

Rok ur.

03
95
99
89
98
99

288

01

01
03
02
99
97
03
01
03

03
99
02
02
03
03
02
03
02
05

01
02

SRERERS

02
04
05

IUKS ,,Muszelka" Warszawa
UKP Unia Oswiecim

UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa

KU AZS Politechniki £6dzkiej
KU AZS UMCS Lublin

WKS Slask Wroctaw

KU AZS UMCS Lublin

AZS AWF Katowice

KU AZS UMCS Lublin

UKP Unia Os$wiecim

MKP Szczecin

IUKS ,,Muszelka" Warszawa
KP Sokot Rzeszow

WKS Slgsk Wroctaw

KU AZS Politechniki £6dzkiej
WKS Slgsk Wroctaw

WKS Slgsk Wroctaw

UKP Unia Os$wiecim

KP AVIA Swidnik

UKS ,,GIM 92 Ursynéw"

UKP Unia Oswiecim

KU AZS UMCS Lublin

KU AZS UMCS Lublin

UKP Fala Krasnik

MKP Szczecin

UKS Nawa Skierniewice
WKS Slgsk Wroctaw

KU AZS Politechniki £.édzkiej
UKS Nawa Skierniewice
MKS Jedynka t6dz

KS Delfin Gdynia

MKS Polonia Warszawa
UKP ,,Polonia Warszawa"
MKS Trojka £6dz

UKS 190 todz

WKS Slask Wroctaw
UKP ,,Polonia Warszawa"
MKS Trojka Lodz

UKS ,,GIM 92 Ursynéw"
MTP Kormoran Olsztyn

556.91
55.23
54.87
53.97
51.18
52.46
54.42
54.97
55.35
56.00

57.11
57.04
56.88
56.77
56.18
56.30
56.87
56.95
57.05
57.12

59.35
58.79
57.78
57.61
57.25
57.29
57.68
58.76
59.14
59.53

1:00.99
1:00.62
1:00.47
1:00.17

59.98
1:00.03
1:00.29
1:00.52
1:00.73
1:01.02
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Arena Grand Prix Puchar Polski
t6dz, 9.-10.11.2019

Konkurencja 8, Mezczyzn, 100m motylkowy

Seria5z9
0 MUSINSKI Kacper 04  UKS Tri-Team Rumia 1:02.54
1 KLIMCZAK Kacper 04 MKS Jedynka t.6dz 1:02.33
2 STANISLAWSKI Bartosz 04 MKS Tréjka £6dz 1:01.91
3 GERA Franciszek 03 UKP ,,Polonia Warszawa" 1:01.63
4 CHOLZYNSKI Nikodem 03 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 1:01.27
5 LESNIAK Maksymilian 04 UKS 190 to6dz 1:01.40
6 HEBEL Maciej 05 UKS Zabianka Gdarisk 1:.01.73
7 KACPERSKI Maciej 04 UKS MOS Etk 1:02.10
8 CYBULSKI Jakub 03 UKS Tri-Team Rumia 1:02.49
9 STRZELECKI Wiktor 04 MKS , Astoria" Bydgoszcz 1:02.59
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arena: Ministerstwo
t/ )C ’.’” & Sportu i Turystyki POOL

DEPTH INVESTMENT
Oficjalny partner

------




